Case 20-033

wsdlsafetycommittee@gmail.com

From: sendmail@washington-ucc.org
Sent: Monday, August 17, 2020 12:56 PM
To: wsdlsafetycommittee@gmail.com
Subject: Complaint Form

Complaint Form Request

Requester Information

Name: Brian Hoback

Company: na

Company Phone: (541)510-2381

Company Email: brianhobackl@gmail.com

Company Address: 6305 Summerwod DR. E. , Puyallup, 98373
Ticket Requested: no

Violation Information

Violation RCW: RCW 19.122.030

Violation Section: Diging with no Locates

Violation Description: Digging with a trencher past a power vault with in 2ft and past a gas meter within 2ft
Violation Address: 13908 63rd Ave E Puyallup WA. 98373

Violation Date: 08/17/2020

Alleged Violator

Violator Name: Green Image Landscape Service
Violator Phone Number: (253)820-7696
Violator Email: KEVIN@GREENIMAGELS.COM
Violator Address: NA, NA, 11111-111

Violator Employess On Site: NA

Other Information

Other Information: | have Pictures of the open trench
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